The Virginia Partnership for Community Defined Solutions (CDS): Contact List

Office of the Attorney General
900 East Main Street, Richmond, VA 23219

Fax: (804) 371-0151    www.oag.state.va.us
Hunter Fisher, CDS Program Coordinator
(804) 692-0485 hfisher@oag.state.va.us
Supreme Court of Virginia, Office of the Executive Secretary

100 North 9th Street, 3rd Floor, Richmond, VA 23219

Fax: (804) 786-4542   www.courts.state.va.us
Madelynn Herman, Senior Domestic
 Violence Program Analyst/Statewide DV Programs Coord.




(804) 786-2213 mherman@courts.state.va.us
Virginia Department of Criminal Justice Services
1100 Bank Street, 11th Floor, Richmond, VA  23219

Fax: (804) 786-3414   www.dcjs.virginia.gov
Kristina Vadas, Sexual Assault Program Coordinator/CDS Contact, Office of Victim Services

(804) 786-7802 Kristina.vadas@dcjs.virginia.gov
Virginia Department of Health, Office of the Chief Medical Examiner

737 North 5th Street, Suite 301, Richmond, VA 23219

Fax: (804) 786-1877   www.vdh.virginia.gov/medexam
Virginia Powell, PhD, Manager, Fatality Review and Surveillance Programs



(804) 205-3856 Virginia.Powell@vdh.virginia.gov  
Virginia Poverty Law Center
700 E. Franklin Street, Suite 14T1, Richmond, VA  23219

Fax: (804) 649-0974 www.vplc.org
Susheela Varky, Staff Attorney for Domestic and Sexual Violence



(804) 782-9430, x.33 susheela@vplc.org
Virginia Sexual and Domestic Violence Action Alliance

5008 Monument Ave, Suite A Richmond, VA 23230

Fax: (804) 377-0339   www.vsdvalliance.org
Kristine Hall, Advocacy and Policy Coordinator



(804) 377-0335  khall@vsdvalliance.org
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